

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv and fitting works					
Benchmark —					
do at 200 m —					
5.0 km qty TMB page (13)					
@ ₹ 12230.75/km =					61154.25
②					
② clearing and grubbing					
road land — do —					
1.80 Hect qty TMB page (15)					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect = ₹					138467.24
③					
③ Scarifying the existing					
bituminous surface do —					
7425.0 m ² qty TMB page (15)					
@ ₹ 20.61/m ² = ₹					153029.25
④					
④ Excavation for roadwork					
4 in Soil box cutting — do					
— do —					
3192.875 m ³ qty TMB page (19)					
@ ₹ 97.98/m ³ = ₹					309260.25
⑤					
⑤ Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
disposed — do — do —					
1915.73 m ³ qty TMB page (19)					
@ ₹ 58.98/m ³ = ₹					11267.25
					₹ 667177.25

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Excavation for road work in soft using hydraulic excavator					
do do do do					
3192.88 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
@ Rs 94.98/m ³				= Rs	303260.21
⑦ Construction of embankment with load 1000 mtr					
do do					
2940.14 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
+ 729.14 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
= 3669.14 m ³					
@ Rs 261.18/m ³				= Rs	958269.21
⑧ Construction of embankment with load 1000 mtr					
do do					
1960.14 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
+ 486.14 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
= 2446.14 m ³					
@ Rs 173.51/m ³				= Rs	424405.21
⑨ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
4052.92 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
+ 1235.21 m ³ vide TMD page - ②					
= 5788.64 m ³					
@ Rs 269.77/m ³				= Rs	1532658.21
Continuation					
					= Rs 3885769.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Construction of granular sub-base by well graded material grade - I					
do do do					
2493.045 m ³ Qty TMB page - (21)					
EF 1939.11/m ³					EF 4834288 = 1
(11) Plv and Laying, spreading & compaction of WBM Gr-III					
do do do					
2766.76 m ³ Qty TMB page - (21)					
EF 2924.24/m ³					EF 8090670 = 20
(12) Construction of unreinforced Cement Concrete m-30					
do do do					
88.00 m ³ Qty TMB page - (21)					
EF 6615.69/m ³					EF 582180 = 0
(13) Plv and Laying RCC NR7 pipe 300 mm dia					
do do do					
60.0 m Qty TMB page - (21)					
EF 1173.120/m					EF 70387 = 20
(14) E/W in excavation for structure					
do do do					
					EF 17963295 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
58.60 m ³ Qty TMB Page (21)				14	
e ₹ 405.83/m ³				= ₹	24187 =
(15) 39 Plv PCC MIS					
in open foundation					
— do — do —					
9.19 m ³ Qty TMB Page (22)				15	
e ₹ 5396.33/m ³				= ₹	49592 =
(16) Plain / reinforced cement					
40 concrete MIS					
— do — do —					
67.486 m ³ TMB Page (23)				16	
e ₹ 5756.83/m ³				= ₹	391205 =
(17) Plv and laying RCC NPS					
41 pipe do — do —					
15.0 mtr Qty TMB Page (24)				17	
e ₹ 7932.54/mtr				= ₹	118994 =
(18) Brick masonry work in					
45 cement work — do — do —					
8.85 m ³ Qty TMB Page (25)				18	
e ₹ 6959.32/m ³				= ₹	61589 =
(19) plaster of lth cement					
mortar — do — do —					
61.92 m ³ Qty TMB Page (26)				19	
e ₹ 197.62/m ³				= ₹	12237 =
Continuation					
					= ₹ 18121099 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Plv and laying p. me					
12 coat with bitumen emulsion					
CS - 1		do	do		
29438.60 m ² Qty TMB					
		Page - $\frac{50}{2}$			
EF 57.311 m ²				= 8	140052621
(21) Plv and applying tack					
13 coat with bitumen					
emulsion		do	do		
48877.20 m ² Qty TMB P - $\frac{60}{5}$					
EF 19.691 m ²				= 8	96239221
(22) Plv and laying bituminous					
14 macadam		do	do		
1221.93 m ² Qty TMB Page - $\frac{50}{4}$					
EF 92850.171 m ²				= 8	1134582821
(23) Plv and laying semi dense					
15 bituminous concrete (SDBC)					
		do	do		
610.96 m ² Qty TMB Page - $\frac{50}{5}$					
EF 11679.651 m ²				= 8	713279421
(24) Reinforced cement Concrete					
15 ordinary Kilometer Stone					
		do	do		
= 8 3896263921					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 Nos Qty TMB Page - $\frac{(17)}{3}$					
@ ₹ 2977.43/each				2 ₹	14866 = ₹
(25) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
20 nos mtr Stone (precast)					
— do — do —					
18 Nos Qty TMB Page - $\frac{(31)}{2}$					
@ ₹ 733.18/each				2 ₹	13197 = ₹
(26) Plv and fitting Logo					
21 Informatory sign board					
— do — do —					
5 Nos Qty TMB Page - $\frac{(6)}{3}$					
@ ₹ 10502.04/each				2 ₹	52510 = ₹
(27) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
22 mtr for boundary pillars					
— do — do —					
60 Nos Qty TMB Page - $\frac{(12)}{9}$					
@ ₹ 655.34/each				2 ₹	39320 = ₹
(28) Plv and fitting retroreflective					
24 Cautionary/mandatory sign					
600 mm sq equilateral					
triangle — do — do —					
10 Nos Qty TMB Page - $\frac{(33)}{10}$					
@ ₹ 3874.19/each				2 ₹	38742 = ₹

= ₹ 39121274-22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Plv and fitting retro -					
25 reflective cautionary/informatory					
signboard		do	do		
600 mm circular					
2 Nos Qty TMR page - (33)					
@ ₹ 52.97.92/each				2 ₹ 10596.24	
(30) Plv and fitting retro -					
26 reflective cautionary/informatory sign board					
do do		do	do		
600 mm x 450 mm rectangles					
2 Nos Qty TMR page - (33)					
@ ₹ 5152.18/each				= ₹ 30913.24	
(31) Plv and fitting retro -					
27 reflective sign board/informatory					
do do		do	do		
900 mm side octagon					
2 Nos Qty TMR page - (33)					
@ ₹ 9658.79/each				2 ₹ 19318.24	
(32) Plv and fitting retro					
28 applied thermoplastic compound					
on Bituminous Surface					
do do		do	do		
880 m ² Qty TMR page - (43)					
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²				= ₹ 780120.00	

= ₹ 3996222.24

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) Plv 9nd 18y19 hort					
29 applied thermoplastic					
compound on cement					
concrete surface — do — do					
20 m ² Qty TMB Page - (32)					
					12
e x 918.58/m ² = x					1837221
(34) planting of trees by					
30 road side — do — do					
220 m ² Qty TMB P - (33)					
					13
e x 1186.45/m ² = x					2610192
(35) Dismantling of cement					
31 concrete — do — do —					
0.81 m ² Qty TMB Page - (34)					
					16
e x 692.77/m ² = x					56121
(36) Dismantling of existing					
32 structure cement mortar					
— do — do —					
30.65 m ² Qty TMB P - (35)					
					17
e x 321.93/m ² = x					988021
(37) Removing of house pipe					
33 — do — do —					
5 mtr Qty TMB Page - (35)					
					18
e x 356.13/m ² = x					178121
= x 4025387921					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) painting on front wall (Black & white strips)					
painting two coats —					
do — do —					
41.28 m ² qty TMS page — (19)					19
+					
175.28 m ² qty TMS page — (19)					15
= 220.56 m ²					
at ₹ 139.16/m ²					₹ 30693.26
					= ₹ 40284527 = 2
Add GST @ 18% — (1)					₹ 7251215 = 2
Add L & C @ 1% — (1)					₹ 402845 = 2
Add Saigon price fee — (1)					₹ 849220 = 2
					= ₹ 48787807 = 2
Less 0.11% below ar(=) — (1)					₹ 53667 = 2
per Ass					= ₹ 48734140 = 2
Less previous A/C bill = ₹ 21069450 = 2					
Net					= ₹ 27664690 = 2
made by _____					
02/07/2022					
SE					